Position

Ece Lab School Mgr

Secretary Senior

Child Care Ctr Coor

Child Devlpmnt Spclt

Child Care Centr Ast

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Other Positions Held

Hourly Instructor,
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc,
Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Occ - Early Childhood
Education Lab

Total Wages

$79,035

$47,899

$43,306

$33,172

$27,243

$10,350

$8,248

$7,794

$7,322

$5,686

$5,140

$4,659

$1,242

$375

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,963
$5,352

$4,797

$2,688

$3,012

$135

$107

$101

$95

$74

$67

$61

$16

$5



